EA3C0CF-Ed1
CW 1128 / CW 1198. PET FILLED CABLES WITH STEEL WIRES ARMOURED (SWA)
SHEATH
Page 1/2
Telecommunication
Cable
Waterproof
UV resistant

Diam
Aprox.
Weight
Length
  Drum
Code
No.
Pairs
Cable
Diam
Aprox.
Weight
Length
  Drum
(mm) (kg/km) (m) Type  (mm) (kg/km) (m) Type
EA3C0CF51000502N 5 12.4 248 1000 08  EA3C0CF60000502N 5 15.2 332 1000 A0
EA3C0CF51001002N 10 13.5 296 1000 A0  EA3C0CF60001002N 10 17.7 514 1000 A2
EA3C0CF51002002N 20 15.4 384 1000 A0  EA3C0CF60002002N 20 22.5 965 1000 A4
EA3C0CF51003002N 30 17.7 572 1000 A2  EA3C0CF60003002N 30 25.0 1152 1000 A4
EA3C0CF51005002N 50 22.3 1037 1000 A4  EA3C0CF60005002N 50 29.7 1515 1000 A6
EA3C0CF51010002N 100 27.9 1529 1000 A6  EA3C0CF60010002N 100 39.0 2324 1000 B0
Diameter : 0.63 mm          Diameter : 0.90 mm
Code
No.
Pairs
Cable
Diam
Aprox.
Weight
Length
  Drum
Code
No.
Pairs
Cable
Diam
Aprox.
Weight
Length
  Drum
(mm) (kg/km) (m) Type  (mm) (kg/km) (m) Type
EA3C01A64000502N 5 13.6 288 1000 A0  EA3C01A91000502N 5 15.7 372 1000 A0
EA3C01A64001002N 10 15.1 359 1000 A0  EA3C01A91001002N 10 18.3 598 1000 A2
EA3C01A64002002N 20 17.9 588 1000 A2  EA3C01A91002002N 20 23.3 1143 1000 A4
EA3C01A64003002N 30 22.0 1022 1000 A4  EA3C01A91003002N 30 26.3 1403 1000 A4
EA3C01A64005002N 50 25.2 1303 1000 A4  EA3C01A91005002N 50 30.9 1881 1000 A6
EA3C01A64010002N 100 32.7 1997 1000 A6  EA3C01A91010002N 100 41.0 3064 1000 B0